

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2067

Page 2, line 18, after "sold" insert "except", remove the overstrike over "if", and remove "except:"

Page 2, line 19, remove "a. If"

Page 2, line 21, remove the overstrike over "~~or if~~" and remove the underscored semicolon

Page 2, line 22, remove "b. If"

Page 2, line 25, remove the overstrike over the period and insert immediately thereafter "3." and remove the overstrike over "A person may enter and remain on the"

Page 2, line 26, remove the overstrike over "~~licensed premises if~~" and remove the underscored semicolon

Page 2, line 27, remove "c. If"

Page 2, line 28, remove the underscored semicolon and remove the overstrike over "if"

Page 2, line 29, remove "d. If"

Page 3, line 1, replace "3." with "4."

Page 3, line 4, replace "4." with "5."

Page 3, line 12, replace "5." with "6."

Renumber accordingly